COGNOME

FRATELLI

ADRAGNA

ADRAGNA

COPPOLA

DAIDONE

AMODEO

ANCONA

CORSO

AVENA

AMARO

BENENATI

BONVENTRE

RENDA

D'ANGELO

MILAZZO

CAMPISI

CAMPISI

CORACI

ANSELMO

BATTAGLIA

PIPITONE

BERTOLINO

FORTUNATO

FORTUNATO

COPPOLA

CUSUMANO

CRUCIATA

ADRAGNA

NOME

CARMELA

BIAGIO

DIEGO

BENEDETTA

MARIA

ANTONELLA

VINCENZO

CRISTOFORO

FRANCESCA

GAETANO

VINCENZA

GASPARE

LEONARDO

AURORA

FRANCESCA

ELISA

GIUSEPPE

GIUSEPPE

FRANCESCA

ENZA

GAETANA M.

ALESSANDRA

ONOFRIA

MARIA

GISELLA

GEMMA

GEMMA

VALENTINO

DOMENICA

STEFANO

CLEMENTINA

CODICE FISCALE

FRTCML66E44F061A

DRGBGI65M12A176Z

DRGDGI75E28A176J

CPPBDT72R61A176B

DDNMNT73A57A176Q

MDAVCNG66M28A176N

NCNCST65D28C130Z

CRSFNC75P45G273Y

VNAGTNG66A02A176C

MRAVCN72E42A176E

BNNGPR65C28A176X

BNVLRD69P12A176W

RNDRRA71P43A176D

DNGFNC66S66A1761

MLZLSE73L56A176P

CMPGPP71A17A176Z

CMPGPP71A17A176Z

CRCFNC65E62A592R

NSLNZE73M43A176X

BTTGNM77A44A176B

PPTNFR64C47A176M

BRTMGS64H55A176W

FRTGMM73M49A176J

FRTGMM73M49A176J

CPPVNT61D27A176R

CSMDNC70A55A176U

CRCSFN63B0O6A176W

DRGCMNG61A42A176Q

MANDATO

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036



DI FRANCO

ADAMO

BEFANO

BONVENTRE

EVOLA

FERRARA

FERRARA

SCARCELLA

RASPANTI

FILIPPI

CRUCIATA

GEBBIA

GENNA

GERVASI

GIACALONE

BARONE

D'ANGELO

LANZARONE

DI LORENZO

BRUCIA

LIPARI

CIACIO

ARTALE

LOMBARDO

DE SIMONE

LOMBARDO

DI GRAZIANO

ROSMARINO

PELLEGRINO

GIOACCHINO

SABINA

MICHELINA

IRENE

SALVATORE

ROBERTO

ROBERTO

ANNA

MARIA

DANIELA

CARLO

MARIA

GRAZIA

GIUSEPPE

VITO

GIUSEPPE

ANDREA

ANNA MARIA

MARIA

ANTONINA

FRANCESCO

ANTONELLA

MARGHERITA

ROSARIO

ANNA

MARIA

GASPARE

CATERINA

ANNA LISA

ENZA MARIA

GIOVANNA

CATERINA

DFRGCHG66L12A176N

DMASBN71S70Z2404C

BFNMHL60B59H836U

BNVRNI72R54A176B

VLESVT68S02A176J

FRRRRT68C09A176X

FRRRRT68C09A176X

SCRNMRG62T62A176E

RSPDNL73H56A176M

FLPCRL66M21A176H

CRCMGR70S69A176T

GBBGPP58A25A176V

GNNVTI62B08A176T

GRVGPP58B18L331Y

GCLNDRG69EQ07D423Z

BRNNMR75B43A176K

DNGMNT61A44A1761

LNZFNC59D19A176K

DLRNNL72H45A176P

BRCMGHG65R54A176Q

LPRRSR60HO06A176M

CCINNAG4P42L331H

RTLMRA61S53A176J

LMBGPR61A31A176G

DSMCRN61M52A176C

LMBNLS74R57A176U

DGRNMRG9C49A176P

RSMGNNG7EG68A176F

PLLCRN60H45C130S

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036



GALLO

CATANZARO

ACCURSO

MESSINA

MESSINA

MORSELLINO

PAMPILLONIA

CACCIATORE

PITO!

LOMBARDO

PIRRONE

RANERI

PIZZITOLA

STABILE

PIZZOLATO

CAMMARATA

CIPOLLA

MILAZZO

DIA

CATANIA

STELLINO

MAZZARA

MANNINA

VALENTI

LONGO

LIPPO

ACCURSO

ABATE

CUCINELLA

VINCENZA
LIBORIA
MARIA
GIUSEPPA
PASQUALE
NICASIO
F.SCO

RINO
GIOVANNI
MARIA
ANTONINA
LAURA ANNA
CONCETTA
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
ORNELLA

ANTONIO

MARIA

VITO
ANNA
MARIA

ANTONINA
PATRIZIA
DANIELA
LILIANA
ADRIANO
MARIA
VINCENZA
MARIA

IGNAZIO

IGNAZIA

FRANCA
MARIA

SEBASTIANO

MARIA

PIETRA

GLLVCNG64H43A176I

CTNLBR68C41A176W

CCRMGS72D61A176K

MSSPQL54B11A176Q

MSSNSF67B10A176U

MRSRNI68H03D423E

PMPGNN56P20A176A

CCCMNT68D53L331W

PTILNNG69S74A176I

LMBCCT64A41A176K

PRRFNCG65L31A176A

RNRRLL68P62A176Q

PZZNTN56D11A176K

STBMRA71L46A176K
PZZVTI67T22A176D

CMMNMR71B57D4230

CPLNNN70A61A176M

MLZPRZ69E61A176F

DIADNL72C60A176Z

CTNLLN64M54G264T

STLDRN62P27A176Q

MZZMRAG61L43A176J

MNNVCNG69B41E974D

VLNGNZ63R15A592D

LNGGNZ66B62A176H

LPPENC69M70Z112A

CCRSST62D017614l

BTAMRA72A71A176L

CCNPTR64E56A176N

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036



LUCCHESE

ACCARDO

ESPOSITO

DE BLASI

MANNINA

ANGHEL

RANERI

CAMPISI

BATTIATA

LONGO

GRUPPUSO

CASSARA'

FILIPPI

SANSICA

SANSICA

BLUNDA

CAMARDA

RUGGERI

PARRINO

RUGGERI

CORACI

PISCIOTTA

PISCIOTTA

ADAMO

SUCAMELI

TRUPIANO

DE BLASI

DI MARCO

MOSCARELLO

FERRARA

FRANCA
MARIA

VITA

PIERA
ANGELA
MARIA
STELLA
RODICA

GABRIELLA

ANNA

ANNA MARIA

ANTONIA

GIUSEPPINA

MARIA
PATRIZIA

FRANCA MARIA

GIUSEPPA
IVANA

GIUSEPPA

IVANA

VINCENZA

GIUSEPPE

MARIA

CROCIFISSA

DANIELA

ANNA

ANNA MARIA

MARIA

MARIA

ANNA MARIA

LAURA

SILVANA

FRANCESCO

ROSA LIA

FRANCESCA

LORENZA

LCCFNC72A49G273E

CCRVTIS9T62A176X

SPSPRI71B68L219V

DBLNGL72S43A176L

MNNMST69S60G273G

NGHRDC77M682129C

RNRGRL69P49A176Y

CMPNNA73H53A176U

BTTNMR69H572112T

LNGNTN66R49A176S

GRPGPP73T53A176X

CSSMPT64M62A176J

FLPFNC62M41A176L

SNSGPP70AG0E388U

SNSGPP70AG0E388U

BLNVCN76A67A176J

CMRGPP67P15L331F

RGGMRAG8C54A176J

PRRCCF67M59A176Y

RGGNNAG9E43A176Y

CRCNMR66T60A176J

PSCMRA68D42F377R

PSCMRAG8D42F377R

DMANMRG5R59A1760

SCMLRA73A56A176K

TRPSVN70A55A176D

DBLFNC65M09A176Q

DMRRSL70S60L219L

MSCFNC62T55A176J

FRRLNZ69A66A176G

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036



DI GIOVANNI

ETERNO

BUTERA

MATRANGA

ORLANDO

VULTAGGIO

FERRARA

CAMMARATA

ASTA

CAMMARATA

ALBANESE

CHIAPPARONE

FILIPPI

LO PICCOLO

MANCUSO

LOMBARDO

CIACIO

PETRALITO

SAULLO

MATRANGA

CAMMISA

BARRETTA

MESSANA

MANNO

SCAGLIONE

IMPASTATO

MAZZOLA

SORESI

PICCOLO

TROVATO

GIUSEPPE

PAOLO

AURELIA

PIA

VITUCCIA

MARIA

ENZA

GIUSEPPA

MARIA

GIUSEPPA

MARIA

SONIA

GIUSEPPA

MARIA

GIUSEPPA

MAURIZIO

ANNA

MARIANO

MARGHERITA

MARGHERITA

FRANCHELENA

CARMELINA

GIOVANNA

ANNA

MARIA

GAETANO

CATERINA

MARIA GRAZIA

MAURIZIO

ANTONINA

MARGHERITA

ANGELICA

DGVGPP68D08A1760

TRNPLAG67MO6A176R

BTRRLP72S66A176H

MTRVCC70M56G273X

RLNMRA70R56D423V

VLTNGS63D70A176G

CMMMRAG9M45A176G

STAGPP68B63A176K

CMMMRAG9M45A176G

LBNSNO76M61D423P

CHPGPP76R67A176L

FLPMGS67L57A176M

LPCMRZ65M2171330

MNCNNAS6E43A176A

LMBMRN58D15A176J

CCIMGH65R66A176B

PTRMGHG64A42A176L

SLLFNC75A64A176K

MTRCML60A41A1760

CMMGNNG63D46A176K

BRRNNA79R45D423A

MSSMRAG8R59A176R

MNNGTN57S14A176S

SCGCRN74M57A176F

MPSMGR72H62A176C

MZZMRZ72L22G348V

SRSNNNG63C66A176X

PCCMGH74C70A176W

TRVNLC69C47F205D

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036



PIRRELLO

SILACO

LOMBARDO

RAGONA

SPINO

BRUCIA

CALANDRINO

ORLANDO

MILAZZO

FULCO

LO SCIUTO

KARETNIKOVA

RAGONA

D'ANGELO

DE LUCA

RENDA

STABILE

ROMANO

SCARCELLA

ESPOSITO

STABILE

DAIDONE

TAORMINA

TOMARCHIO

GIORLANDO

CALANDRINO

CATANZARO

COLLAZZO

ANTONELLA

ANNA MARIA

VINCENZA

MARIA
LEONARDA
SILVANA
BENEDETTA
VITA

PATRIZIA

LOREDANA

ANNA

ANNA MARIA

IRYNA

MELCHIORRE

CATERINA

PIETRA

PASQUALE

FRANCA

VINCENZO

IGNAZIO

LEONARDA

ANTONIO

GIUSEPPA

NICOLA

GIUSEPPE

FRANCESCA

EMANUELA

FRANCESCA

RITA

PRRNNL75E55A176N

SLCNMR69A69D423T

LMBVCN73D41A176E

RGNMRA74B56A176N

SPNLRD66C55A176F

BRCBDT67R58A176V

CLNVTI6OHG60AL176T

RLNPRZ73M70A176Z

MLZLDN75D60A176L

FLCNNA77P63A176U

LSCNMR64M50B521E

KRTRYN675567138G

RGNMCHG69M29A176P

DNGCRN61C41A176B

DLCPTR60H67A176Q

RNDPQL71B25A176L

STBFNC64E70D548D

RMNVCNG68T21A176K

SCRGNZ63A02A176P

SPSLRD72H46L219Y

STBNTN51D05A176X

DDNGPP67L44A176L

TRMNCL69A01A176V

TMRGPP64P17A176Q

GRLFNC69B51D423J

CLNMNL62T42A176L

CTNFNC67T55A176R

CLLRTI66M48D815B

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036

15036



